Sensor– und Lasertechnik
Power and Energy Measurement for Lasers
• Pyroelectric Detectors
• Thermopile Detectors
• Powermeter
• OEM-Detectors
• THz-Detectors
Page 2

i
f
i
e
r
s
Filter model
Center frequency
Max [THz] *
Peak transmission
Tmax **
Relative bandwidth
/max  ***
Out-of-band spect-
ral leaage ****
BP-0075 0.075 0.95 0.15 ≤10
-4
BP-0094 0.094 0.95 0.15 ≤10
-4
BP-0100 0.100 0.95 0.15 ≤10
-4
BP-0140 0.140 0.94 0.15 ≤10
-4
BP-0140B 0.140 0.94 0.20 ≤210
-4
BP-0150B 0.150 0.94 0.20 ≤210
-4
BP-0190B 0.190 0.94 0.20 ≤210
-4
BP-0220 0.220 0.94 0.15 ≤210
-4
BP-0220B 0.220 0.94 0.20 ≤210
-4
BP-0260B 0.260 0.93 0.20 ≤310
-4
BP-0300B 0.300 0.92 0.20 ≤310
-4
BP-0350 0.350 0.91 0.15 ≤410
-4
BP-0350B 0.350 0.92 0.20 ≤410
-4
BP-0480B 0.480 0.92 0.20 ≤510
-4
BP-0500B 0.500 0.92 0.20 ≤510
-4
BP-0600B 0.600 0.92 0.20 ≤510
-4
BP-0650 0.650 0.90 0.15 ≤510
-4
BP-0650B 0.650 0.92 0.20 ≤510
-4
BP-0800 0.800 0.90 0.15 ≤610
-4
BP-0800B 0.800 0.92 0.20 ≤610
-4
BP-1000 1.000 0.90 0.15 ≤810
-4
BP-1000B 1.000 0.91 0.20 ≤110
-3
BP-1300 1.300 0.89 0.15 ≤110
-3
BP-1300B 1.300 0.91 0.20 ≤310
-3
BP-1600 1.600 0.89 0.15 ≤110
-3
BP-1600B 1.600 0.91 0.20 ≤310
-3
BP-1900 1.900 0.88 0.15 ≤310
-3
BP-2400 2.400 0.88 0.15 ≤410
-3
BP-3000 3.000 0.88 0.15 ≤510
-3
* tolerance ±1%; ** tolerance ±2%; ****evaluation at frequencies 1.5 - 10 max ;
**** tolerance ±1%, the bandwidth is evaluated at the level of 0.5  Tmax (FWHM)
  Sensitivity  /V/J Min. detect. energy /µJ Max. rep. rate